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North Carolina Unified Certification Program
ACDBE Certification Meeting

July 26, 2006

ATTENDEES
X = did not attend

Airport/Agency Contact Person Phone # Email address
Wilmington International Airport Jim Morton (910) 341-4333 x 1004 jmorton@flyilm.com

Charlotte Douglas International Airport Donna Hughes (704) 359-4000 Ddhughes@charlotteairport.com

x Raleigh Durham International Airport John C. Brantley
RDU Airport Authority Director 

(919) 840-2100

Raleigh Durham International Airport Shelby Moorman
DBE Program Manager

(919) 840-7712 Shelby.Moorman@rdu.com

Raleigh Durham International Airport Cleon Umphrey (919) 840-7733 Cleon.umphrey@rdu.com

x Fayetteville Regional Airport (Fayetteville) Tony Coleman (910) 433-1160 Tcoleman@ci.fay.ncus

Piedmont-Triad International Airport
(Greensboro)

Lisa Elmore (336) 665-5600 Elmorel@gsoair.org

Albert J. Ellis Airport (Jacksonville) Jerry M. Vickers (910) 324-1100 Jerry_vickers@co.onslow.nc.us

Pitt-Greenville Airport Carolyn Prinz (252) 758-4707x24 Cprinz1@earthlink.net

Craven Regional Airport Larry Scantlin/John Price (252) 638-8591 Ahill@newbernairport.com

Asheville Regional Airport Chris Garnett (828) 654-3232 Cgarnett@flyavl.com

Moore County (Southern Pines) Ron Maness (910) 692-3212 Ronmaness@moorecountyairport.com

Kinston Regional Jetport Don Howard (252)522-4929 dhoward@ncgtp.com

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Division of Highways

Shannon Lasater, P.E.
Asst State Highway Administrator

(919) 733-7384 Sllasater@dot.state.nc.us

mailto:Sllasater@dot.state.nc.us
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Airport/Agency Contact Person Phone # Email address
North Carolina Department of Transportation
Office of Civil Rights

Queen Crittendon
Director and DBE Liaison

(919) 508-1805 Qcrittendon@dot.state.nc.us

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Office of Civil Rights

Judi Williams
Contract Compliance Manager

(919) 508-1886 Judiwwilliams@dot.state.nc.us

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Division of Aviation

Rick Barkes
Aviation System Development Mgr

(919) 840-0012 x 227 Rbarkes@dot.state.nc.us

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Division of Highways, Contractual Services

Odessa McGlown
UCP Manager

(919) 733-7174 Omcglown@dot.state.nc.us

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Division of Highways, Contractual Services

Keith Barnes
Certification Specialist

(919) 733-7174 Ksbarnes@dot.state.nc.us

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Division of Highways, Contractual Services

Tony Medlin
Certification Specialist

(919) 733-7174 Tmedlin@dot.state.nc.us

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Division of Highways, Contractual Services

Bonnie Robinson
Program Assistant

(919) 733-7174 Bjrobinson@dot.state.nc.us

Bridges Consulting Group. LLC Maurice Bridges, Principal (919) 573-6188 Mbridges@BridgesConsultingGroup.com

Ken Weeden and Associates, Inc. Kevin Weeden (919) 787-0236 Kevin-weeden@kwaplanning.com

Ken Weeden and Associates, Inc. Wilfred Nixon (910) 762-6297 Winfred-nixon@kwaplanning.com

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Division of Aviation

Michelle Farmer (919) 840-0012x226 Mrfarner@dot.state.nc.us

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Division of Aviation

Bill Williams (919) 840-0112 Wwilliams@dot.state.nc.us

NC Global Transpark
Kinston Regional Jetport

Paige Christensen (252) 522-2922 Pchristensen@ncgtp.com
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